5/5/2022

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

Regular 3

Regular 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$58.00
$38.00

$96.00

$96.00

Winners

$7.00
$8.00

$15.00

$15.00

TG

Hold
$51.00
$30.00

$81.00

$81.00

ntOfSales
60.41
39.58

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.72
0.72

ightedAve
0.44
0.29

0.72



